
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 01.10.2022.

HK Olaine Sarkanie
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

5 V Pogulis Gustavs Krišs 05.07.2014.
33 V Botvins Bogdans 13.03.2014.
2 A Kokorevičs Bruno 16.07.2014.
20 A Meimanis Artūrs 08.03.2014.
26 A Makarevičs Artjoms 26.09.2014.
29 A Skorinko Markuss 28.05.2014.
9 U Jurgenbergs Rodrigo 08.11.2014.
11 U Basins Amirs 10.09.2014.
14 U Puksts Pauls 14.11.2014.
19 U Soldatenkovs Daniils 24.02.2014.
24 U Gornaks Artjoms 10.06.2014.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Bļinovs Viktors Treneris
2 Drēviņš Aleksandrs Treneris
3 Botvins Mihails Galvenais Treneris
4
5
6
7
8
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